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Lemon Cream Dessert
柠檬奶油酱甜点

Lemon Cream Tart
柠檬奶油酱小蛋糕

Lemon Cream Pie
柠檬奶油酱蛋糕

Box Size - 外箱尺寸 (cm/公分) 

Pcs/Box - 件/箱

32x26x18h

8

Box/Layer - 箱/层 24

Layer/Pallet (Dry) - 层/托盘(普通) 8

Layer/Pallet (Not Dry) - 层/托盘(恒温) NA

Pallet/Cont. (20”/40”) - 托盘/集装箱(20/40尺) 11/23
Pallet Size - 集装箱尺寸(cm/公分)  120 x 80

Lemons Cream
Trimarchi

特拉玛奇柠檬风味巧克力

448 克
7 克

25 克

50 克
0,018 豪克

49 克
99 豪克钠

脂肪

能量

蛋白质

胆固醇
碳水化合物

糖

营养成分表（每100克）

NUTRITION FACTS (per 100g) 

Energy
Protheins
Fat

Sodium

Carbohydrates
Cohlesterol

Sugar

448 Kcal

7 g

25 g

50 g

0,018 mg

49 g

99 mg

Producer: Trimarchi
Ingredients: Chocolate, lemon, sugar, 
skimmed milk powder, extra virgin olive oil, soy 
lecithin
Shelf Life: 36 months 
Size: 120g
Description: Great for spreading on bread, to 
prepare crepes, stuffed pastries, cakes or 
sponge cake. Can be enjoyed by itself with a 
spoon, in conjunction with cookies, ice cream 
or as a parfait after a passage of 30 minutes in 
the freezer in conjunction with nuts grain or 
grated lemon peel or candied.

生产商: Trimarchi
原料:巧克力，柠檬，糖，脱脂奶粉，特级初榨
橄榄油，大豆卵磷脂
保质期: 36个月
规格: 120g
说明:最佳使用方法是制作面包，薄饼，糕点的
馅料，蛋糕或海绵蛋糕。可以直接食用或者搭
配曲奇饼，冰淇淋。也可以在冰柜中冰冻半小
时左右后撒上切碎的干果或者磨碎的柠檬皮和
蜜饯当作冰点食用。  


